

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.5109-5116/2010

(From judgement & order dated 30/07/2009 in TCA Nos.397-404/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

MADRAS GYMKHANA CLUB CHENNAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 08/03/2010 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Preetesh Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Radha Rangaswamy, Adv.
Ms. Seema Bangani, Adv.
Mr. K. Jeton Meitei, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag the petitions with S.L.P. (C) No.34130
of 2009.[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.[Madhu Saxena]
Court Master