

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1119/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 30/08/2010 in TC No.680/2010
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

M/S. WELLINGTON GYMKHANA CLUB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.I.T-II, COIMBATORE

Respondent(s)

With S.L.P. (C) No.1346 of 2011

S.L.P. (C) No.1941 of 2011

S.L.P. (C) No.1368 of 2011

S.L.P. (C) No.1256 of 2011

Date: 09/12/2011 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.

Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.

Ms. Namrata Sood, Adv.

for M/s. K.J. John & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gourab Banerji, ASG.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RThe special leave petitions shall stand
over till after ensuing Christmas vacation.[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar