



Date : 19-07-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Firoze B. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Annam Venkatesh, AOR  
Mr. Maneck Andhyarujina, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Mishra, Adv.  
Ms. Agrimaa Singh, Adv.  
Mr. D. Shiva Shankar, Adv.

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.  
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.  
Mr. Akhil Abraham Roy, Adv.  
For M/s. K J John And Co, AOR

Mr. Pritesh Kapur, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Radha Rangaswamy, AOR  
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, Adv.  
Ms. Samten Doma, Adv.

Mr. K. K. Mani, AOR

Mr. M.P. Senthil Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Jyoti Parashar, Adv.  
Mr. N.J. Ramchandar, Adv.  
Mr. R. Chandrachud, AOR

Mr. A. Radhakrishnan, AOR  
Ms. Astha Deep, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Balbir Singh, ASG  
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.  
Mr. Pranay Ranjan, Adv.  
Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. O.P.Shukla, Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Kaul, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Shyam Gopal, Adv.  
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR  
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List tomorrow i.e. 20.07.2022.

(R. NATARAJAN)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(NISHA TRIPATHI)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR