

Date : 18-10-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Annam Venkatesh, AOR
Mr. Rahul Mishra, Adv.
Mr. D. Shiva Shankar, Adv.
Ms. Agrimaa Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ritumbhara Garg, Adv.

M/s. K J John And Co, AOR

Mr. Pritesh Kapur, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Radha Rangaswamy, AOR
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, Adv.
Mr. Sourabh Tandon, Adv.

Mr. K. K. Mani, AOR
Ms. T. Archana, Adv.

Mr. V. Prabhakar, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Parashar, Adv.
Mr. N.J. Ramchandar, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Senthil Kumar, Adv.
Mr. R. Chandrachud, AOR

Mr. A. Radhakrishnan, AOR
Ms. Astha Deep, Adv.
Ms. Sri Ruma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Balbir Singh, ASG
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Alka Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Kaul, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shyam Gopal, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

Mr. Alok Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Desam Sudhakara Reddy, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 22.11.2022.

(R. NATARAJAN)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR